In:Ternet----BanKing C.AlXa

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: FRAT ESPIRITA IRMAO GLACUS

Conta: 0090/ 003 / 00502885-5

Data: 14/03/2018 - 13:43

Més: Fevereiro/2018

Periodo: 1 - 28

Extrato

Data Mov.

05/02/2018
05/02/2018
06/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
08/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
15/02/2018
16/02/2018
16/02/2018
16/02/2018
16/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018

26/02/2018

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

238959

200900

028525

665148

521693

028525

810647

565759

456626

000000

456927

287593

426418

000001

000000

180219

012018

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

CRED TEV

DB AT LUZ

DB SALARIO

CRED TEV

DEB P FGTS

DEB TARIFA

CRED TEV

PAG AGUA

PAG AGUA

DB DIVERS

CRED TEV

PG ORG GOV

PAG DARF

CRED TED

MANUT CAD

ES DEB RET

DB CEST PJ

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

Valor

0,00
18.500,00 C
921,75 D
16.476,00 D
1.500,00 C
3.380,81 D
12,00 D
3.200,00 C
1.690,57 D
1.337,57 D
0,00 D
3.500,00 C
3.020,45 D
424,07 D
41.683,99 C
3.650,00 D
3.650,00 C

79,00 D
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Saldo
1.014,65C
19.514,65 C
18.592,90 C
2.116,90 C
3.616,90 C
236,09 C
224,09 C
3.424,09 C
1.733,52 C
395,95C
395,95C
3.895,95 C
875,50 C
451,43 C
42.135,42 C
38.485,42 C
42.135,42 C

42.056,42 C
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